Madoc & District Chamber of Commerce

Member to Member Offers

Business

Contact Info

Member Offer

Back To Health

Dr. Jims Computer Repair
Mindful Journey

Oats & Honey

SDP Communications
The Emerald Earring
Chances Fitness Centre
Fish & Co.

Kelly's Flowers & Gifts
I.C.E Training Services
Homestead Farm Products
X.O. Life Celebrations
Theo's Pizzeria

The Rolston Image

The Old Hastings Mercantile &
Gallery

ART by Cid

Cedars Wellness

The Ranch Restaurant
Love Light Beauty
You Are The Miracle
62 Woodland North
Backbeat Media

SPA Sixty-Two

Country Threads

613-473-3805

613-480-5056

613-847-6617

343-472-1029

613-473-4004

647-668-8448

343-472-1045

613-391-0441

613-473-1891

613-848-7327

613-968-1554

416-720-0103

613-472-1414

613-922-4471

613-337-5050

416-763-8752

613-902-7662

705-778-7090

613-813-3369

613-848-3106

905-717-7937

416-460-5635

416-358-2224

905-376-5263

25% off Mitzvah Bodywork Sessions and Coaching

Computer Tune Up with Malware & Virus Removal: Reg
$129.95 - Members $89.95 (Use Code MC22)

10% Off all services

10% Off

25% Off all services

10% Off all non-consignment items

$10 Off each month

10% Off

10% Off all flowers, plants and giftline items
10% Off any first aid class

5% Off each order excluding eggs

10% Off Wedding & Memorial Services
20% Discount

$20 Off full length sessions/ $10 Off Headshots or Minis
10% Off Merchandise

10% Off Art

10% Off booked services, aromatherapy formulations &
products

10% Meal discount

$10 Off any service- Reiki Master, Teacher, Reflexologist,
Human Design Guide, Self-Love Coach

50% off Thai Yoga Massage

Free Visit to the Lavendar Farm (Book Appointment for July-

August)
10% Off all services- Web developer, Graphic design,
Jingle writing, Music lessons

10% Off Booked services

10% Off custom shirts



