Madoc & District Chamber of Commerce

Member to Member Offers

Business	Contact Info	Member Offer
Back To Health	613-473-3805	25% off Mitzvah Bodywork Sessions and Coaching
Dr. Jims Computer Repair	613-480-5056	Computer Tune Up with Malware & Virus Removal: Reg \$129.95 - Members \$89.95 (Use Code MC22)
Mindful Journey	613-847-6617	10% Off all services
Oats & Honey	343-472-1029	10% Off
SDP Communications	613-473-4004	25% Off all services
The Emerald Earring	647-668-8448	10% Off all non-consignment items
Chances Fitness Centre	343-472-1045	\$10 Off each month
Fish & Co.	613-391-0441	10% Off
Kelly's Flowers & Gifts	613-473-1891	10% Off all flowers, plants and giftline items
I.C.E Training Services	613-848-7327	10% Off any first aid class
Homestead Farm Products	613-968-1554	5% Off each order excluding eggs
X.O. Life Celebrations	416-720-0103	10% Off Wedding & Memorial Services
Theo's Pizzeria	613-472-1414	20% Discount
The Rolston Image	613-922-4471	\$20 Off full length sessions/ \$10 Off Headshots or Minis
The Old Hastings Mercantile & Gallery	613-337-5050	10% Off Merchandise
ART by Cid	416-763-8752	10% Off Art
Cedars Wellness	613-902-7662	10% Off booked services, aromatherapy formulations & products
The Ranch Restaurant	705-778-7090	10% Meal discount
Love Light Beauty	613-813-3369	\$10 Off any service- Reiki Master, Teacher, Reflexologist, Human Design Guide, Self-Love Coach
You Are The Miracle	613-848-3106	50% off Thai Yoga Massage
62 Woodland North	905-717-7937	Free Visit to the Lavendar Farm (Book Appointment for July- August)
Backbeat Media	416-460-5635	10% Off all services- Web developer, Graphic design, Jingle writing, Music lessons
SPA Sixty-Two	416-358-2224	10% Off Booked services
Country Threads	905-376-5263	10% Off custom shirts